REV.

DESCRIPTION

DRAWN

DATE

APPD.

DATE

57 Plain Washer—10N, SS. 3
B 4336 (170.77)* 36 |TELD21200 Flange assembly 1
- 89/* ﬁ 35 | Hexagon Machine Screw Nut 5/16"-24 St. Steel 16
897 34 | Slotted Fillister [Head Cap Screw 1/4"-20x3/4,St. Steel| 8
- ' ) ) ) e ) B 2667 _ 33 |TEL021100 Collector chamber 1
Vaclon Plus 75 32 |TELO10013 Insulator 1
17 9/ ) %% <)<- « 31 |TEL010012 Ring 1
R BY—PASS . o 30 Slotted |Fillister Head Cap  Screw M6x30 SS 12
— ;\\ 171%(178...165) 3 —| % TELO10011 Insulator
. @ N 7502 | L — = —T 28 |TELO10010 Insulator /
- 2 27 | TEL021000 Diagnostic block 1
] l /ﬂ \P\g % 26 | Slotted Fillister |Head Cap Screw 1/4"-20x1, St. Steel | 8
~ 25 |TELO10008 Ring 1
#1516 (6”)* e / @ .
| | N2 24 | TELO11200 Shield 1
i f A= 3 IS
INSDaLise . has 23 Bolt M10—1.5x30 3
e 22 Plain Washer—5/16"N, SS 240
72688.5 (2690 nom.) E;Ew 8 \@ am asner / ) .
\; &E 21 |TEL020002 12—PT Bolt 5/16-24x(1-1/4),Silver Pd,| 184
C/ D T 20 Flat Washer—1/4"N,316 SS. 40
. 19 |LMT1128 Solenoid 1
Gun solenoid 18 19
&\ 18 | TEL020900 Gun Chamber 1
\ 17 |TEL020800 Tube body 1
I &/// 16 |"VARIAN” Valves ND63  # VAMO63FM 1
4730 15 |TEL020700 Tube body 1
14 1"VARIAN" Vaclon Plus 75 # 9190403 3
— 13 | TEL020600 Flexible coupling 1
— 1 f To Vacuum Pump 12 | TEL020500 Flexible coupling 1
et | 5% 11 |TELO10005 Magnetic_shield 1
21 . 10 |TELO10500 Magnetic shield 1
99 -~ 9 [TEL020400 Collector 1
| 8 |TEL020300 Chamber 1
0
f i / / 7 |TELO20001 Flange 8" 0.D. 1
/:.«‘3 i 6 Slotted Fillister Head Cap 16
2 3 l"!,lla'.’.ﬁ Screw #12-24x1/2,", 316 SS
o
\ 5 |MDC #190059, 12-PT Bolt 5/16—24x(1-3/4),Silver Pd,SS| 56
y T i 52 NS 4 |TELO10002 Ring 1
Ed 3 [Slotted Fillister Head Cap Screw 1/4"-20x5/8", St. Steel| 6
| | Hmin.=20 View A 2 |TEL020200 Diagnostic block 1
Befor bake
ETALC /] Scale 1:5 1 |5T£L020100 Gun 1
Turned See ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION OR SIZE QTY.
. notes #4. >—®\
Scale 1:9 = PARTS LIST
yyyyyyyyyyyyyyy YAV AVAN " — N I UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ORIGINATOR
5 2 _/ 7 ii ﬁ FRACTIONS | DECIMALS | ANGLES | DRAWN G.Kuznetsov 03.20.02
3 ﬁ 1. All dimension are in mm. ; B;EAK ALLJ—;&RZP EDG§15’ EEEEZI;:/ED
T (@] .
M 2.* Dimension are for reference. 02" MAX.
. =11 2. DO NOT SCALE DRAWING USED ON:
35 R 1 3. Working vacuum 10 Torr. 3. DIMENSIONS BASED UPON
N 4. Use nonconsumble—electrode inert gas arc welding. 4. MAX. ALL MACH. SURFACES MATERIAL:
27 pdE: / 527 |
/
A 11 i=j=l FERMI NATIONAL ACCELERATOR LABORATORY
: [ 78 TV UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
73 25 DETAIL D
6 s 39 Stock 0-Ring , Viton, 5/16 1Dx7/16 OD 20
\ e 4 % Scale 1:2 ng , Viton, 5/16 10x7/
— | 54 3 38 | TEL020004 Bolt 20 LENS
TEL021300 inati
DETAH— B DETAH_ E Turned 37 CGble termmGJUOﬂ 9 SCALE SOFTWARE DRAWING NUMBER REV.
Seale 105 Scale 1:1 36 | Stock 0—Ring , Viton, 8”IDx6—1/40D 2 | 1:10 | Autocap TEL020000
35 | TELO20003 Centering ring 1 FILE:




